
Date Activity Session Presenter

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 Orientation, Ice-breakers, 
Program Objectives, Q&A 1 Heather Segale and Siya Phillips (UC Davis TERC) 

Wednesday, January 30, 2019 Forensics & DNA 2 Kathy Strain (LTCC)

Wednesday, February 6, 2019 Engineering Challenge 3 Lou Loftin & Brian Crosby (NWRPDP)

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 Google Geosciences 4 John Bailey (Google)

Wednesday, February 20, 2019 No Session SKI & SKATE WEEK BREAK

Wednesday, February 27, 2019 Aeronautical Engineering 5 Marlys Pryor  

Wednesday, March 6, 2019 Science Discussion & Debate 6 Si Norton (School of International Training & World Youth Leadership)

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 Teaching Science 7 AmeriCorps Members and Heather 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Science Expo (Public Session) 8 UC Davis TERC Staff

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 Snow Science 9 Meghan Collins (Desert Research Institute)

Wednesday, April 3, 2019 Physics of Lakes and Weather 10 Geoffrey Schladow & Holly Oldroyd (UC Davis)

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 No Session SPRING BREAK

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 Robotics, Part 1 11 Alex Forrest & Jasmin McInerney (UC Davis Engineering)

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 Chemistry Lab (Soluble Reactive 
Phosphorus Analysis) 12 Anne Liston (UC Davis)

Wednesday, May 1, 2019 Robotics , Part 2 13 Alex Forrest & Jasmin McInerney (UC Davis Engineering)

Wednesday, May 8, 2019 Medical/First Aid 14 Linda Gorin linda@gorinmd.com

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 Forest Ecology Hike 15 Patricia Maloney (UC Davis Forest Ecology)

Wednesday, May 22, 2019 Graduation 16 UC Davis TERC Staff
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